3

	 
	
	
	                          2. Расходы бюджета
	
	
	Форма 0503127  с.2

	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	Код 
	 
	 
	 
	         Исполнено
	 
	 
	             Неисполненные 

	 Наименование показателя
	Код
	расхода
	Утвержденные 
	Лимиты 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	                назначения

	 
	стро-
	по бюджетной
	бюджетные 
	бюджетных
	через 
	через
	некассовые
	 
	по
	по

	 
	ки
	классификации
	назначения
	обязательств
	финансовые
	банковские
	операции
	итого
	ассигно-
	лимитам

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	органы
	счета
	 
	 
	ваниям
	бюджетных

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	обязательств

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	Расходы бюджета - всего
	200
	 
	40 071 990,00
	40 071 989,97
	34 935 536,92
	0,00
	0,00
	34 935 536,92
	5 136 453,08
	5 136 453,05

	З/плата 
	211
	 
	2 836 623,00
	2 836 623,00
	2 766 185,26
	 
	 
	2 766 185,26
	70 437,74
	70 437,74

	Начисления на з/плату
	213
	 
	779 677,00
	779 677,00
	687 997,15
	 
	 
	687 997,15
	91 679,85
	91 679,85

	Услуги связи
	221
	 
	87 000,00
	87 000,00
	85 693,59
	 
	 
	85 693,59
	1 306,41
	1 306,41

	Транспортные услуги
	222
	 
	112 667,00
	112 667,00
	89 567,00
	 
	 
	89 567,00
	23 100,00
	23 100,00

	Коммунальные услуги
	223
	 
	1 000 000,00
	1 000 000,00
	977 086,51
	 
	 
	977 086,51
	22 913,49
	22 913,49

	Содержание имущества
	225
	 
	13 067 180,49
	13 067 180,49
	10 183 390,58
	 
	 
	10 183 390,58
	2 883 789,91
	2 883 789,91

	Прочие услуги
	226
	 
	2 184 960,00
	2 184 960,00
	1 805 413,79
	 
	 
	1 805 413,79
	379 546,21
	379 546,21

	Прочие расходы
	290
	 
	371 800,00
	371 800,00
	184 092,11
	 
	 
	184 092,11
	187 707,89
	187 707,89

	Основные средства
	310
	 
	4 900 193,03
	4 900 193,00
	4 647 125,64
	 
	 
	4 647 125,64
	253 067,39
	253 067,36

	Расходные материалы
	340
	 
	2 002 172,48
	2 002 172,48
	1 865 783,29
	 
	 
	1 865 783,29
	136 389,19
	136 389,19

	Субсидии
	241
	 
	10 807 000,00
	10 807 000,00
	10 166 000,00
	 
	 
	10 166 000,00
	641 000,00
	641 000,00

	Субсидии
	242
	 
	211 900,00
	211 900,00
	211 900,00
	 
	 
	211 900,00
	0,00
	0,00

	Пенсионное обеспечение
	263
	 
	217 100,00
	217 100,00
	216 585,00
	 
	 
	216 585,00
	515,00
	515,00

	Субсидии
	251
	 
	1 493 717,00
	1 493 717,00
	1 048 717,00
	 
	 
	1 048 717,00
	445 000,00
	445 000,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	0,00
	0,00
	0,00

	Результат исполнения бюджета (дефицит "--", профицит "+")
	450
	 
	-8 021 690,00
	 
	-7 582 021,19
	0,00
	0,00
	-7 582 021,19
	-439 668,81
	7 582 021,19


